
Year New 

Clubs

New

Members

Charter

Members

Reinstate

Members

Transfer

Members

Total

Member

Added

Dropped 

Clubs

Total 

Members 

Dropped

District B 9 As of June 2018 Cumulative

Gain/

Loss

Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2013-2014  3  54  67  14  0  135 -124  11 1-2

2014-2015  5  101  120  23  1  245 -136  109 3-2

2015-2016  2  104  93  1  0  198 -193  5-1-3

2016-2017  1  207  52  60  0  319 -290  29-4-5

2017-2018  1  120  27  49  6  202 -253 -51-1-2

-6

-4

-2

0

2

4

6

2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018

3
5

2
1 1

-2 -2 -3
-5

-2

1 3

-1

-4

-1

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 2Average  0  117  72  29  1  220  21-3 -199

-300

-200

-100

0

100

200

300

400

2013-2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018

135
245 198

319
202

-124 -136 -193
-290 -253

11 109 5 29

-51

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

48%

Female

52%

Male

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 59.4%

Charter Members 13.4%

Reinstate Members 24.3%

Transfer members 3.0%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2018 CumulativeJune 2018 Cumulative

MBR0065 Page 1 of 1 8/27/2018  9:27:40AM


