Year	New Clubs	Dropped Clubs	Gain/ Loss Clubs	New Members	Charter Members	Reinstate Members	Transfer Members	Total Member Added	Total Members Dropped	Gain/ Loss Members	
2013-2014	3	-2	1	54	67	14	0	135	-124	11	
2014-2015	5	-2	3	101	120	23	1	245	-136	109	
2015-2016	2	-3	-1	104	93	1	0	198	-193	5	
2016-2017	1	-5	-4	207	52	60	0	319	-290	29	
2017-2018	1	-2	-1	120	27	49	6	202	-253	-51	
Average	2	-3	0	117	72	29	1	220	-199	21	
6					Club	S					
4 2 0 -2 -4	3		5	3	2-3		1	-4	-2 -1		
-6	2013-20		2014- New C		2015-20		2016-2017 ain/Loss Clu		2017-2018		
400					Memb	oers					
300 200 100 -100 -200	135 -124	11	245	109 36	198	5	319 -290	29 20	-253	51	
-300	2013-2	2014	2014	-2015	2015-2	2016	2016-201	7	2017-2018		
		Me	mbers A	dded	Members I	Dropped	Gain/Loss	Members			
Membership Composition June 2018 Cumulative							Gender Comparison June 2018 Cumulative Female				
			Reinst	Nembers 59.4 Fr Members 13.4 ate Members 24.3 er members 3.0 100.0	4% 3% 0%		Male		48%		